
MON 23 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWR 11 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)211.2 JUNGHAENEL Henri GER WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

210.6

10.810.610.310.710.610.610.2

10.210.810.610.510.810.710.0

189.6168.2147.3126.1104.783.4

10.810.4

10.810.7

10.6  9.9

63.231.0DENGRIMMEL
Torben

13001

209.6

10.210.010.810.510.510.610.6

10.410.310.110.910.610.510.5

189.0168.7147.8126.4105.384.2

10.110.7

10.810.4

10.710.4

63.131.5GERJUNGHAENEL
Henri

14352

187.2

  9.810.810.410.410.710.2

10.210.310.510.710.310.6

167.2146.1125.2104.183.1

10.710.6

10.810.1

10.3  9.8

62.330.5USAEMMONS
Matthew

21373

166.1

  9.7  9.910.310.810.7

10.610.410.110.710.8

145.8125.5105.183.6

10.010.9

  9.710.7

10.110.7

62.132.3NORBOGAR
Stian

17744

145.7

  9.810.210.510.8

10.710.510.110.3

125.2104.583.9

10.510.4

10.510.9

10.310.2

62.831.5SRBPLETIKOSIC
Stevan

19695

125.0

10.310.810.2

10.710.310.6

104.082.9

10.810.3

10.410.4

10.210.0

62.130.7CRODURKOVIC
Bojan

12376

103.0

10.610.6

10.610.7

81.8

10.110.3

10.010.2

10.0  9.9

60.530.4SUIDELLEY
Claude-Alain

19837

79.8

10.1

10.0

10.410.6

  9.9  9.8

  9.9  9.1

59.729.5ISRSTARIK
Guy

15718

Legend 19DDE71E

Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation

Rk Rank WCF World Cup Final
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